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Grand Banks 42 Motoryacht 'Typhoon'

LOA (m): 13.17m Grand Banks 42 Motoryacht Hull number 1364. In
. perfect condition. Very comfortabel ship with three
Beam (m): 4.29 m cabins, a total of 6 berths, and central heating through

Draft (m): 1.27 m the whole ship.
Engines:  2x 210hp Caterpillar

Cabins: 3 Two caterpillar 210 hp, port engine is replaced and has

only 103 hours.
Homeport: At sales office

Price: € (not set)
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Model:

LOA (m):

Beam (m):
Draft (m):

Year:

Hull Material:
Cabins:
Sleeping places:

Number of main engine(s):

Power of main engine(s) (hp):

Brand of main engine(s):

Price:

VAT status:

42 Motoryacht
13.17 m
429 m
1.27m
1997

GRP

3

6

2

210
Caterpillar
€ (not set)

Paid
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These particulars are given in good faith as supplied but cannot be guaranteed and cannot
be used for contracts.




