



## **Grand Banks 42 Motoryacht 'Typhoon'**

LOA (m): 13.17 m

Beam (m): 4.29 m

Draft (m): 1.27 m

Engines: 2x 210hp Caterpillar

Cabins: 3

Homeport: At sales office

Price: € (not set)

Grand Banks 42 Motoryacht Hull number 1364. In perfect condition. Very comfortabel ship with three cabins, a total of 6 berths, and central heating through the whole ship.

Two caterpillar 210 hp, port engine is replaced and has only 103 hours.



## **Main specifications**

Model:	42 Motoryacht
LOA (m):	13.17 m
Beam (m):	4.29 m
Draft (m):	1.27 m
Year:	1997
Hull Material:	GRP
Cabins:	3
Sleeping places:	6
Number of main engine(s):	2
Power of main engine(s) (hp):	210
Brand of main engine(s):	Caterpillar
Price:	€ (not set)
VAT status:	Paid





































































































































































































These particulars are given in good faith as supplied but cannot be guaranteed and cannot be used for contracts.

